Solutions for
Self-consumption
Technology for energy efficiency
2
Solutions for self-consumption
Each consumer has a different demand curve, as well as
specific situation in terms of access to the grid. To this end,
CIRCUTOR has designed different solutions that adapt

when it suits the user.
Internal elements Aplicaciones
Type Code Daily consumption FV Power Battery
EFM-HYB-25-100 E7K111 8200 Wh/day 2500 Wp 48 V / 150 Ah
EFM-HYB-35-100 E7K121 11600 Wh/day 3500 Wp 48 V / 150 Ah
EFM-HYB-40-130 E7K132 12800 Wh/day 4000 Wp 48 V / 300 Ah
EFM-HYB-50-130 E7K142 15500 Wh/day 5000 Wp 48 V / 300 Ah
EFM-HYB CirPower, kits para instalaciones conectadas a red o aisladas
Self-consumption
WITH storage
All the kits use the CIRCUTOR single-phase hybrid inverter with 1x230 V, 4 kW nominal power and 48 V battery voltage.

Solutions for self-consumption
CDP, Dynamic Power Controller
Type Code Description
CDP-0 E51001 Dynamic power controller, zero injection
CDP-G E52001 Dynamic power controller with demand management
Requires current transformers of the MC series (.../250 mA)
Instantaneous self-consumption
Dispenser, single-phase meter with EDA function (Energy Daily Allow)
Type Code Description
Dispenser-101 E41111 Single-phase universal dispenser with measurement of absolute value
Dispenser-104 E41311 4-quadrant single-phase universal dispenser
Dispenser-301 E41422 Three-phase universal dispenser with measurement of absolute value
Dispenser-304 E41622 4-quadrant three-phase universal dispenser
Reader writer Q31100 RFID card writer
RFID CARD E20001 RFID card for universal dispenser
DISPENSER-SOFT* E42001 Software licence
CirPower, Inverter consumption charger solutions with battery bank
Type Code System Nominal
power
Input voltage max./
min (Vcc max/min)
Maximum
current input
Voltage /
AC nominal
frequency
Battery
Voltage
Maximum
battery current
(charging /
discharging)
CirPower
HYB-4k-48
E15311 1 x 230 V
single-phase
4000 W 600 V / 150 V 20 A 230 V /
50 Hz
48 V 50 / 80 A
Time-delayed self-consumption
TR Series, monitoring unit for PV with 230 Vac power supply / 24 Vdc power supply RS-485 / Modbus RTU
Type Code Current Outputs Desciption
TR8-RS485-25 * E80000 25 A 8 1000 V
dc
 voltage measurement
TR16-RS485-25 * E80002 25 A 16 1000 V
dc
 voltage measurement
M/TR-25 x2 E80010 Measuring module for 2 current circuits with max 25 A
dc
M/TR-25 x4 E80011 Measuring module for 4 current circuits with max 25 A
dc
TR8-RS485-100/200 E80001 Depending on
transformer
8 1000 V
dc
 voltage measurement
M/TR-100 E80012 Measuring module for 1 current circuit with max 100 A
dc
M/TR-200 E80013 Measuring module for 1 current circuit with max 200 A
dc
*On demand, with UL Certification
Monitoring and supervision for PV
* Minimum requirements for Windows:
64-bit Windows 8, Windows 8 Pro 64-bit, Windows 7 SP1 64-bit Ultimate, Enterprise, and Professional editions, Windows Server 2008 SP2 64-
bit Datacenter, Enterprise, Standard, Foundation, and Web editions, Windows Vista SP2 64 -bit Ultimate, Enterprise, and Business editions.
15
Solutions for self-consumption
CVM MIN, Three-phase power analyzer with display, DIN rail (3 modules), 86...276 Vac power supply
Type Code
Isolated
input
Digital
output
Protocol Comm.
CVM MINI-MC-
ITF-HAR-RS485-C2
M52081 Yes 2 Modbus / RTU RS-485
CVM NET, Three-phase power analyzer w/o display, DIN rail (3 modules), 230 Vac power supply
Type Code
Isolated
input
Digital
output
Communic.
Protocol
CVM NET-
MC-ITF-RS485-C2
M54B31 Yes 2 Modbus / RTU RS-485
CVM NET4+ -MC, 4 Three-phase power analyzers, DIN rail (6 modules), 85...265 Vac power supply 95...300 Vdc
Type Code Isolated
input
Digital
output
Communic. Protocol
CVM-NET4+
-MC-RS485-C4
M55782 Yes 4 Modbus / RTU RS-485
CVM 1D, Single-phase power analyzer with display, DIN rail (1 module), 85...276 Vac power supply
Type Code Nominal
current
Class
Power
Digital
Output
Communic.
(Protocol)
CVM 1D-RS485-C M55511 250 mA...32 A 1 1 RS-485
(Modbus/RTU)
Other related products
MC1 / MC3, Efficient single-phase MC1 and three-phase MC3 transformers
Type Code Amp. Max Class 0.5 Power Measurement Ø int.
MC3-63 M73121 63 0,1 VA 3 phases 7,1
MC3-125 M73122 125 0,1 VA 3 phases 14,6
MC3-250 M73123 250 0,1 VA 3 phases 26
MC1-20-150/200/250 M73113 250 0,25 VA 1 phase 20
MC1-30-250/400/500 M73114 500 0,25 VA 1 phase 30
MC1-55-500/1000/1500 M73115 1500 0,25 VA 1 phase 55
MC1-80-1000/1500/2000 M73117 2000 0,25 VA 1 phase 80
CIRCUTOR, SA reserves the right to modify any information contained in this catalog.Code: C2S093-07
CIRCUTOR, SA - Vial Sant Jordi, s/n
08232 Viladecavalls (Barcelona) Spain
Tel. (+34) 93 745 29 00 - Fax: (+34) 93 745 29 14